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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Wed 09/06/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ Northwest

(Starfire #3)
Starfire Sports Complex The Overlake School

Northwest
Thu 09/07/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ Seattle

Academy (Delridge South)
Delridge Playfield Seattle Academy

The Overlake School
Thu 09/14/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ Bush

(Washington Park)
Washington Park/Arboretum The Bush School

The Overlake School
Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate JV Boys vs. Eastside Prep

(Field 2)
Field 2 Overlake Eastside Prep

The Overlake School
Mon 09/25/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate JV Boys vs. Northwest

(Field 2)
Field 2 Overlake Northwest

The Overlake School
Wed 09/27/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Ultimate Boys JV vs. UPrep (F2) Field 2 Overlake The Overlake School

University Prep
University Prep

Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate JV Boys vs. Bush (Field 2) Field 2 Overlake The Bush School
The Overlake School

Thu 10/05/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ Eastside Prep
(Robinswood #1)

Robinswood Park Eastside Prep
The Overlake School

Tue 10/10/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys vs. Seattle
Academy (Field 2)

Field 2 Overlake Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Thu 10/12/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ Northwest
(Queen Anne Bowl)

Queen Anne Bowl Northwest
The Overlake School

Sun 10/15/2017 8:00 am 5:00 pm Ultimate Boys JV Jamboree
(Magnuson Park)

Magnuson Park The Overlake School

Mon 10/16/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate JV Boys @ University
Prep (Dahl)

Dahl Playfield The Overlake School
University Prep


